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RESULT  
07/12/2017 

 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/001 dated 15th November 2017, the 
names of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Manager-Retail (Nos of Posts 01) on 
contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

SL 
No Name Fathers Name Contact No Email ID 

1 Amit Gupta   8586831253 guptamit196@gmail.com 

2 Atanu chongder   9831938388 a_chongder@yahoo.co.in 

3 Atul Pratap Singh   7292018815 thakuraps748@gmail.com 

4 Dibakar Bora   9854240463 dibakar.bora@gmail.com 

5 Hemjyoti Deka   9164210663 deka_hemjyoti@yahoo.co.in 

6 Jahidul Alom Ahmed Abtab Uddin 
Ahmed 8876874322 j_ahmed35@yahoo.co.in 

7 Kalpana Dutta   7002648870 krika.dutta@gmail.com 

8 Mayur Borsaikia   8095192069 mayur.borsaikia@gmail.com 

9 
Priyanka Majumdar Late Basudev 

Majumdar 8474077687 priyankam391@gmail.com 

10 Rakib Ahmed Insaf Ali 9678648471 rakibahmed438@gmail.com 

11 Ratul Baishya   9051822216 ratulbaishya10@gmail.com 

12 
Rion Pinku Deori Naresh Borpujari 

Deori 7982934385 rionpdeori55@gmail.com 

13 Sanjeev Ranjan J.N.Singh 8011437330 ssingh0323@gmail.com 

14 
Sankar Jyoti Barman Damodar Barman 8253972341 barmansankarjyoti@yahoo.com 

15 
Shyam Jyoti Deka   9435107102  

9706386241 deka659@gmail.com 

16 Swapna Basumatary   8723990280 simang2482@rediffmail.com 

17 Trinkul Kalita   9535200660 trinkulk91@gmail.com 

18 Uday Veer Jagdish Chand. 9958921505 u.veer19@gmail.com 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 15/12/2017. 
 

 
 
 

Mission Director 
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Six Mile, Guwahati 


